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Melissa Arieta ReDCo/Pathways
Allinson, Dayna Keystone Human Dallinson@keystonehumanservices.org RCG §
Services Workgroup /

Bridget * | Lifesharing Human Resources Bridget.delemarre@hrcinc.org §
Delemarre Coordinator Center, Inc. & »ﬁ;ﬂ\v\\
Melonie °| ADDDS Step By Step, Inc. mdrumm(@stepbystepusa.com - 7
Drumm

Tinilunan—

James Furiosi

Quality Manager.
ODP QM Certified

Carbon-Monroe-Pike
Developmental
Services AE

jfuriosi@cmpmbhds.org

I

Leesa Gehman

°

Program Specialist

Northampton County
AE

lgehman@northamptoncounty.org

Kristin Grim  ° | Residential Program | Human Resources kristin.grim@hrcinc.org
Director Center, Inc. _
Darlene Glynn °| CEO Human Resources darlene.glynn@hrcinc.org m\ w N \%
Center, Inc. Sere?
Tracey Hall ID Program Wayne County AE thall@waynecountypa.gov i
Specialist /
Rich Kane *| Director of St. Joseph’s Center rkane@stjosephscenter.org

Community Support
Services, St.
Joseph's Center
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The mission of the Pennsylvanio Lifesharing Coalition is to promote, support, and embrace the concept of Lifesharing
and the philosophies of self-determination and everyday lives.
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Alison Karnish -

Regional Director of
Lifesharing Services

Spectrum Community
Services, Inc.

akarnish@spectrumcommunityservices.org

Focus Grp.,
Leadership,
RCG co-
chair,
Conference
Committee
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Liz Koster

CEO

Fitzmaurice
Community Services

lizkoster @fitzmaurice.org

Joe Karpinski

Community Services
Group

karpinskiej@csgonline.org

Ashley Landis

Assistant Director

Step By Step, Inc.

alandis@stepbystepusa.com

Conference

Developmental Committee

Disability Services Co-Chair L
Tim Little Supervisor DHS/ODP/NE timlittle@pa.gov %

Regional Office 7

Carol Matula ReDCo/Pathways &
Wendy Novak ° Northampton County | wnovak@northamptoncounty.org =2
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Sandy Reina
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Step By Step, Inc.
te

smreina@stepbystepusa.com
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Renee Rickert

ID Director

Futures Community
Support Services, Inc.

rrickert@fcssonline.org

Patricia Rehrig

ReDCo/Pathways

Patricia.Rehrig@pathways.com>

Krista Smith

AE Quality Manager

SAM

krsmith@sam-inc.org

¥

A LIFESHARING COALrpy,

and the philosophies of self-determination and everyday lives.

The mission of the Pennsylvania Lifesharing Coalition is to promote, support, and embrace the concept of Lifesharing
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Lynne Smith Futures Community
Support Services, Inc.
Kelly Snyder <« | Lifesharing LifePath ksnyder@lifepath.org
Coordinator ) \d
Jennifer ¢ | Lifesharing Director | Human Resources Jen.tomaino@hrcinc.org Leadership, | |
Tomaino Center, Inc. RCG A AL
Committee
Chair 4
Valerie %O L€ She, ! Fitzmaurice vvazquez@fitzmaurice.org RCG \
Vazquez \U Community Services Workgroup o : —=

Trish Vecchio ¢ | Director of Person Directed tvecchio@persondirectedsupports.com
Community Supports \-w
x Supports
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The mission of the Pennsylvania Lifesharing Coalition is to promote, support, and embrace the concept of Lifesharing
and the philosophies of self-determination and everyday lives.




